• a dedicated team of legal experts with expertise in a variety of areas of law, including corporate, tax, real

estate, intellectual property, finance and litigation, in each case with specific reference to the renewable
energy sector;

• a highly experienced team of financial experts in the renewable energy sector with experience and

knowledge of complex and detailed financial models, business planning and project finance; and

• a technical team with industry expertise covering the provision of services in all key areas (technical,

engineering and construction) by combining a strong technical and scientific background with business
development skills.

120

18 MAJOR SHAREHOLDERS

Pursuant to section 29 of the Danish Securities Trading Act and section 55 of the Danish Companies Act, the
Company has received notification of holdings of 5% or more of the share capital or voting rights from the
shareholders below.

Name of shareholder Number of

Shares
before the
Offering

Ownership interest
and voting rights
before the Offering
(%)

Number of
Shares after the
Offering

Ownership interest and
voting rights after the
Offering (%)

GWM Renewable Energy
II S.p.A

10,700,000 20.21 64,422,347 60.40

GWM/Société
d’Investissement à
Capital Variable

3,670,000 6.93 3,670,000 3.44

Global Wealth
Managment SA

3,000,000 5.67 3,000,000 2.81

As at the Prospectus Date, the Greentech Group held 157,952 Shares of DKK 5 each in treasury,
corresponding to a nominal value of DKK 785,760 and a total of 0.33% of the share capital and 0.33% of the
voting rights in the Company before the Offering. The carrying amount of the holding of own Shares is TEUR
1,975.

The Company is not authorised to issue company announcements regarding major shareholdings unless the
Company has received a prior notice to that effect from a shareholder. Thus, changes may have occurred to
the share capital or voting rights for major shareholders relative to the specification above.